All of our products have at least 12
months onsite parts and labour warranty
The premier name in materials handling
EQUIPMENT
CATALOGUE
NATIONAL
DISTRIBUTOR
LOCAL

Forklift Trucks
MANUFACTURER EP
MODEL DESIGNATION EFL201
DRIVE UNIT Li-ion
LOAD CENTER DISTANCE C MM 500
SERVICE WEIGHT KG 3137
HEIGHT, MAST LOWERED H1 MM 2020
LIFT HEIGHT H3 MM 4800
HEIGHT, MAST EXTENDED H4 MM 4028
LENGTH TO FACE OF FORKS L2 MM 2272
OVERALL WIDTH B1/B2 MM 1080
FORK DIMENSIONS S/E/I MM 40x122x1150
TURNING RADIUS WA MM 2100
TRAVEL SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN KM/ H 11/14
LIFTING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.25/ 0.3
LOWERING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.43/ 0.45
MAX. GRADEABILITY, LADEN/UNLADEN % 12/15
DRIVE MOTOR RATING S2 60 MIN KW 6
BATTERY VOLTAGE/NOMINAL CAPACITY V/AH 80/150
More information
12kW of power
3-4 hours of nonstop work
Opportunity charging – short intervals,
wherever convenient!
Full Free
Lift
Standard
forklift
trucks are
container
spec!
Side
Shift
National Distributor, Local Service
T: 01384  423330        E: info@handlingequipment.co.uk31
Cost-effective, entry-level solution
Longer battery life and consistent power output
Suitable for light-duty and occasional heavy load
applications, both inside and outdoors
Low-maintenance battery, with single phase
on-board charger
EFL252X2 – Electric Counterbalance Forklift Truck (2.5T)
MANUFACTURER EP
MODEL DESIGNATION EFL252X2
DRIVE UNIT Li-ion
LOAD CAPACITY Q KG 2500
LOAD CENTER DISTANCE C MM 500
SERVICE WEIGHT KG 4116
RETRACTED MAST HEIGHT H1 MM 2090
LIFT HEIGHT H3 MM 4800
HEIGHT, MAST EXTENDED H4 MM 4025
LENGTH TO FACE OF FORKS L2 MM 2528
OVERALL WIDTH B1/B2 MM 1154
FORK DIMENSIONS S/E/I MM 40x122x1150
TURNING RADIUS WA MM 2258
TRAVEL SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN KM/H 11/12
LIFTING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.29/0.36
LOWERING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.4/0.43
MAX. GRADEABILITY, LADEN/UNLADEN % 15/15
DRIVE MOTOR RATING S2 60 MIN KW 8
BATTERY VOLTAGE/NOMINAL CAPACITY V/AH 80/150
More information
Forklift Trucks
12kW of power
3-4 hours of nonstop work
Opportunity charging – short intervals,
wherever convenient!
Full Free
Lift
Side
Shift
Standard
forklift
trucks are
container
spec!
National Distributor, Local Service
T: 01384  423330        E: info@handlingequipment.co.uk32
CPD15/18/20TVL – Li-ion Three-Wheel Counterbalance Forklift (1.5T, 1.8T, 2.0T)
Compact size
80V 2*5kW dual drive motors
Generous legroom
Supported by opportunity charging
Zero emissions
MANUFACTURER EP EP EP
MODEL DESIGNATION CPD15TVL CPD18TVL CPD20TVL
DRIVE UNIT Li-ion Li-ion Li-ion
LOAD CAPACITY Q KG 1500 1800 2000
LOAD CENTER DISTANCE C MM 500 500 500
SERVICE WEIGHT KG 2950 3269 3429
RETRACTED MAST HEIGHT H1 MM 2075 2075 2075
LIFT HEIGHT H3 MM 4800 4800 4800
HEIGHT, MAST EXTENDED H4 MM 4055 4055 4055
LENGTH TO FACE OF FORKS L2 MM 1813 1913 1950
OVERALL WIDTH B1/B2 MM 1150 1150 1170
FORK DIMENSIONS S/E/I MM 40/100/1150 40/100/1150 40/122/1150
TURNING RADIUS WA MM 1450 1550 1585
TRAVEL SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN KM/H 13/14 13/14 13/14
LIFTING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.33/0.45 0.33/0.45 0.3/0.4
LOWERING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.4/0.44 0.4/0.44 0.38/0.4
MAX. GRADEABILITY, LADEN/UNLADEN % 10/15 10/15 10/15
DRIVE MOTOR RATING S2 60 MIN KW 5.0*2 5.0*2 5.0*2
BATTERY VOLTAGE/NOMINAL CAPACITY V/AH 80/150 80/205 80/205
More information
Forklift Trucks
12kW of power
3-4 hours of nonstop work
Opportunity charging – short intervals, wherever convenient!
Full Free
Lift
Side
Shift
Standard
forklift
trucks are
container
spec!
National Distributor, Local Service
T: 01384  423330        E: info@handlingequipment.co.uk33
EFL302X4 – Li-ion Electric Forklift (3.0T)
Innovative plug-and-play battery solution, for quick,
tool-free power swaps
Ideal for locations where on-site charging is limited,
and supports 24/7 operation
Fantastic 3000kg capacity
Scalable with your business, catering
to various requirements
With interchangeable EP battery packs for longevity
MANUFACTURER EP
MODEL DESIGNATION EFL302X4
DRIVE UNIT Li-ion
LOAD CAPACITY Q KG 3000
LOAD CENTER DISTANCE C MM 500
SERVICE WEIGHT KG 4354
RETRACTED MAST HEIGHT H1 MM 2070
LIFT HEIGHT H3 MM 4800
HEIGHT, MAST EXTENDED H4 MM 4096
LENGTH TO FACE OF FORKS L2 MM 2665
OVERALL WIDTH B1/B2 MM 1228
FORK DIMENSIONS S/E/I MM 45/122/1150
TURNING RADIUS WA MM 2428
TRAVEL SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN KM/H 11/12
LIFTING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.29/0.36
LOWERING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.4/0.4
MAX. GRADEABILITY, LADEN/UNLADEN % 15/15
DRIVE MOTOR RATING S2 60 MIN KW 8
BATTERY VOLTAGE/NOMINAL CAPACITY V/AH 80V100AH
More information
Forklift Trucks
12kW of power
3-4 hours of nonstop work
Opportunity charging – short intervals,
wherever convenient!
Unique
Solution
Charge
Station and
6X Batteries
Included
Full Free
Lift
Side
Shift
Standard
forklift
trucks are
container
spec!
National Distributor, Local Service
T: 01384  423330        E: info@handlingequipment.co.uk34
Unmatched versatility and robust design
Perfect for arduous applications
Overhead guard for easy cabin installation,
offering flexibility
Reliability enriched by mature components
Battery options between 16-45kW
EFL253/303/353 – Li-ion Yard Forklift Truck (2.5T, 3.0T, 3.5T)
MANUFACTURER EP EP EP
MODEL DESIGNATION EFL253 EFL303 EFL353
DRIVE Li-ion Li-ion Li-ion
LOAD CAPACITY Q KG 2500 3000 3500
LOAD CENTRE DISTANCE C MM 500 500 500
SERVICE WEIGHT KG 3780 4280 4570
RETRACTED MAST HEIGHT H1 MM 2090 2070 2070
LIFT HEIGHT H3 MM 4800 4800 4800
HEIGHT, MAST EXTENDED H4 MM 4025 4095 4095
LENGTH TO FACE OF FORKS L2 MM 2530 2540 2618
OVERALL WIDTH B1/B2 MM 1154 1210 1210
FORK DIMENSIONS S/E/L MM 40/122/1150 45/122/1150 50/122/1150
TURNING RADIUS WA MM 2305 2347 2405
TRAVEL SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN KM/H 11/12 11/12 11/12
LIFTING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.29/0.36 0.29/0.36 0.28/0.36
LOWERING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.43/0.44 0.43/0.44 0.43/0.44
MAX. GRADEABILITY, LADEN/UNLADEN % 15/15 15/15 15/15
DRIVE MOTOR RATING S2 60 MIN KW 10 10 10
BATTERY VOLTAGE/NOMINAL CAPACITY V/AH 80V/205AH 80V/205AH 80V/280AH
More information
Forklift Trucks
12kW of power
3-4 hours of nonstop work
Opportunity charging – short intervals, wherever convenient!
Full Free
Lift
Side
Shift
Standard
forklift
trucks are
container
spec!
National Distributor, Local Service
T: 01384  423330        E: info@handlingequipment.co.uk35
EFLXZ301 – Remanufactured Electric Forklift Truck (3.0T)
Disassembly of used IC forklifts, and critical parts such as the chassis, counterweight and front axle
are preserved to be recycled
Inspection of every component and part, ensuring their suitability for remanufacture
Shot blasting and painting of parts, ensuring they are clean and meet operational standards
Re-assembly of the truck, using remanufactured parts from EP’s market-proven models for ultimate durability
Rigorous testing and quality control to ensure safety, reliability and performance
Used Internal Combustion (IC) Forklifts are
recycled with EP ingenuity, given a second life
as cost-effective, sustainable Li-ion trucks.
EFXZ-201-H
EFXZ-201-E
MANUFACTURER EP EP
MODEL DESIGNATION EFXZ301-H EFXZ301-E
DRIVE Li-ion Li-ion
LOAD CAPACITY Q KG 3000 3000
LOAD CENTRE DISTANCE C MM 500 500
SERVICE WEIGHT KG 4200 4110
RETRACTED MAST HEIGHT H1 MM 2100 2100
LIFT HEIGHT H3 MM 3000 3000
HEIGHT, MAST EXTENDED H4 MM 4110 4110
LENGTH TO FACE OF FORKS L2 MM 2690 2660
OVERALL WIDTH B1/B2 MM 1225 1225
FORK DIMENSIONS S/E/L MM 45/122/1150 45/122/1150
TURNING RADIUS WA MM 2400 2340
TRAVEL SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN KM/H 11/12 11/12
LIFTING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.26/0.36 0.26/0.36
LOWERING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.4/0.43 0.4/0.43
MAX. GRADEABILITY, LADEN/UNLADEN % 15/24 15/24
DRIVE MOTOR RATING S2 60 MIN KW 10 10
BATTERY VOLTAGE/NOMINAL CAPACITY V/AH 80V280AH 80V280AH
More information
Refreshed appearance
Same EP quality and lifespan, including the same warranty as a new truck
Forklift Trucks
ULTIMATE SOLUTION
TO REDUCING YOUR
CARBON FOOTPRINT
Full Free
Lift
Side
Shift
Standard
forklift
trucks are
container
spec!
National Distributor, Local Service
T: 01384  423330        E: info@handlingequipment.co.uk36
Heavy-duty applications
Powerful 80V/560Ah Li-ion battery
Shorter length to face of forks at 2900mm
Tight turning radius of 2675mm
Bolted overhead guard for added flexibility
Fast travel speeds
CPD50L1 – Li-ion Counterbalance Forklift (5.0T)
MANUFACTURER EP
MODEL DESIGNATION CPD50L1
DRIVE UNIT Li-ion
LOAD CAPACITY Q KG 5000
LOAD CENTER DISTANCE C MM 500
SERVICE WEIGHT KG 7000
RETRACTED MAST HEIGHT H1 MM 2230
LIFT HEIGHT H3 MM 4700
HEIGHT, MAST EXTENDED H4 MM 4175
LENGTH TO FACE OF FORKS L2 MM 2900
OVERALL WIDTH B1/B2 MM 1550
FORK DIMENSIONS S/E/I MM 55/150/1150
TURNING RADIUS WA MM 2675
TRAVEL SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN KM/H 16/18
LIFTING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.3/0.46
LOWERING SPEED, LADEN/UNLADEN M/S 0.45/0.51
MAX. GRADEABILITY, LADEN/UNLADEN % 15/20
DRIVE MOTOR RATING S2 60 MIN KW 18
BATTERY VOLTAGE/NOMINAL CAPACITY V/AH 80/560
More information
Forklift Trucks
12kW of power
3-4 hours of nonstop work
Opportunity charging – short intervals,
wherever convenient!
Full Free
Lift
Side
Shift
Standard
forklift
trucks are
container
spec!
National Distributor, Local Service
T: 01384  423330        E: info@handlingequipment.co.uk37
Ultra-slim design, with a short chassis length and a
turning radius of just 1320mm
Improved castor wheels for increased stability
on uneven terrain and ramps
Low freight cost with two units to a box,
cutting costs by up to 50%
WPL202 – Li-ion Electric Pedestrian Pallet Truck (2.0T)
Li-ion Pallet Trucks
Load Capacity: 2000kg
Please get in touch for full specification
More information
Innovative two-battery configuration, offering ultimate
flexibility for both occasional use and long shift work
Optimised packaging design, offering
30-40% savings on shipping
F4 – Li-ion Pallet Truck (1.5T)
Load Capacity: 1500kg
Please get in touch for full specification
More information
12kW of power
3-4 hours of nonstop work
Opportunity charging – short intervals,
wherever convenient!
12kW of power
3-4 hours of nonstop work
Opportunity charging – short intervals,
wherever convenient!
NEW
National Distributor, Local Service
T: 01384  423330        E: info@handlingequipment.co.uk38
Robust chassis and mast design for improved stability
Cost-effective
Nimble manoeuvrability in tight spaces
Efficient hydraulics for reduced noise
and increased durability
ESL122 – Li-ion Electric Pallet Stacker (1.2T)